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Jungschützen 
 
Platz Name Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 Erg.

1 Angelberger Roman Oberösterreich 88 92 92 94 366 
2 Kemeter Michael Steiermark 88 94 95 89 366 
3 Liedl Bernhard Burgenland 92 90 87 91 360 
4 Kirchmayer Christian Burgenland ? ? ? ? 355 
5 Hengl Nino Vorarlberg 85 93 88 87 353 
6 Fasching Thomas Burgenland 86 88 88 83 345 
7 Hartmann Fabio Vorarlberg 90 80 86 85 341 
8 Jäger Arnold Tirol 91 82 82 85 340 
9 Innendorfer Felix Oberösterreich 86 83 83 83 335 
10 Hödl Benedikt Vorarlberg 81 86 75 87 329 

 
 
 
Juniorinnen 
 
Platz Name Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 Erg.

1 Pranter Elke Kärnten 86 86 91 91 354 
2 Rundel Veronika Vorarlberg 79 88 83 81 331 
3 Köck Barbara Burgenland 83 78 72 82 315 
4 Beise Stefanie Vorarlberg 68 70 76 63 277 

 
 
 
Junioren 
 
Platz Name Verein #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Erg. 

1 Schranz Roland Tirol 85 93 88 87 88 88 529 
2 Hackl Stefan Oberösterreich 87 87 89 91 79 91 524 
3 Steinkleibl Michael Oberösterreich 87 85 85 90 91 86 524 
4 Lininger Oliver Oberösterreich 82 87 90 86 84 90 519 
5 Jäger Gerhard Tirol 91 89 85 88 82 84 519 
6 Gratz Martin Tirol 86 92 76 85 87 89 515 

 
 
 
 



Jungschützen Mannschaft 
 
Platz Mannschaft Erg. 

1 Burgenland 
Liedl Bernhard 
Kirchmayer Christian 
Fasching Thomas 

1061 
360 
355 
345 

2 Vorarlberg 
Hengl Nino 
Hartmann Fabio 
Hödl Benedikt 

1023 
353 
341 
329 

3 Oberösterreich 
Angelberger Roman 
Innendorfer Felix 
--- 

701 
366 
335 
--- 

 
 
 
Junioren Mannschaft 
 
Platz Mannschaft Erg. 

1 Oberösterreich 
Hackl Stefan 
Steinkleibl Michael 
Lininger Oliver 

1567 
524 
524 
519 

2 Tirol 
Schranz Roland 
Jäger Gerhard 
Gratz Martin 

1563 
529 
519 
515 

 


